FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL									
OMB Number:	3235-0287								
Estimated average burden									
houre por recoones:	0.5								

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person * LANSING WILLIAM J					2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol FAIR ISAAC CORP [FICO]							(Ch	5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) X Director 10% Owner						
(Last) 181 MET	(F	irst)	(Middle)				3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 11/07/2019								Officer (give title Other (s below) below) President and CEO			(specify	
(Street) SAN JOS (City)		A 95110 ate) (Zip)			4.1	4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)								e) X Form f Form f	ividual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person				
		Tal	ole I -	Non-De	rivative	e Se	ecur	ities A	cquire	d, Di	sposed o	f, or Be	neficial	y Owned	<u> </u>				
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)		2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)		2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)		3. Transaction Code (Instr.		4. Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and			5. Amour Securitie Beneficia Owned F Reported	s Illy ollowing	Form	: Direct Indirect str. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)				
								Code	v	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)				(IIISU. 4)		
Common Stock			11/07/2019				M		16,000(1)	A	\$41.89	180	,345	D					
Common Stock			11/07/2019					S		2,060(1)	D	\$327.91	2) 178	,285		D			
Common Stock		11/07/2019					S		1,854(1)	D	\$328.74	3) 176	,431		D				
Common Stock		11/07/2019					S		1,801(1)	D	\$329.8(4	174	,630		D				
Common Stock			11/07/2019					S		4,956(1)	D	\$331.21	5) 169	,674		D			
Common Stock		11/07/2019					S	Ш	2,346(1)	D	\$332.1 ⁽⁶⁾ 16 ⁽⁷⁾		,328		D				
Common Stock			11/07/2019					S	Ш	1,055(1)	D	\$333.19	7) 166	166,273		D			
Common Stock			11/07/2019					S	Щ	1,310(1)	D	\$334.48(8)		64,963		D			
Common Stock			11/07/2019					S	Щ	618	D	\$335.31	9) 164	164,345		D			
Common Stock												102,212(10)			I	Lansing Revocable Trust			
		7	Table I								osed of, convertib			Owned					
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	if any	emed ion Date, /Day/Year)	4. Transac Code (In 8)	(Instr. Se Ac or		umber of vative urities uired (A) isposed)) (Instr. and 5)	6. Date Exerc Expiration Day/N		te	of Securi Underlyir	ng e Security	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Number derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported	e s ally g	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	Beneficial Ownership ct (Instr. 4)	
					Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercis	sable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		Transact (Instr. 4)	ion(s)			
Non Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$41.89	11/07/2019			М			16,000 ⁽¹⁾	12/13/2	2013 ⁽¹¹⁾	12/12/2019	Common Stock	16,000	\$0	0		D		

Explanation of Responses:

- 1. Exercised and sold pursuant to reporting person's 10b5-1 plan.
- 2. This transaction was executed in multiple trades at prices ranging from \$327.335 to \$328.29. The price reported above reflects the weighted average sale price. The reporting person hereby undertakes to provide upon request to the SEC staff, the issuer or a security holder of the issuer full information regarding the number of shares and prices at which the transactions were effected.
- 3. This transaction was executed in multiple trades at prices ranging from \$328.395 to \$329.145. The price reported above reflects the weighted average sale price. The reporting person hereby undertakes to provide upon request to the SEC staff, the issuer or a security holder of the issuer full information regarding the number of shares and prices at which the transactions were effected.
- 4. This transaction was executed in multiple trades at prices ranging from \$329,495 to \$330,295. The price reported above reflects the weighted average sale price. The reporting person hereby undertakes to provide upon request to the SEC staff, the issuer or a security holder of the issuer full information regarding the number of shares and prices at which the transactions were effected.

- 5. This transaction was executed in multiple trades at prices ranging from \$330.74 to \$331.735. The price reported above reflects the weighted average sale price. The reporting person hereby undertakes to provide upon request to the SEC staff, the issuer or a security holder of the issuer full information regarding the number of shares and prices at which the transactions were effected.
- 6. This transaction was executed in multiple trades at prices ranging from \$331.74 to \$332.735. The price reported above reflects the weighted average sale price. The reporting person hereby undertakes to provide upon request to the SEC staff, the issuer or a security holder of the issuer full information regarding the number of shares and prices at which the transactions were effected.
- 7. This transaction was executed in multiple trades at prices ranging from \$332.745 to \$333.635. The price reported above reflects the weighted average sale price. The reporting person hereby undertakes to provide upon request to the SEC staff, the issuer or a security holder of the issuer full information regarding the number of shares and prices at which the transactions were effected.
- 8. This transaction was executed in multiple trades at prices ranging from \$334.095 to \$334.97. The price reported above reflects the weighted average sale price. The reporting person hereby undertakes to provide upon request to the SEC staff, the issuer or a security holder of the issuer full information regarding the number of shares and prices at which the transactions were effected.
- 9. This transaction was executed in multiple trades at prices ranging from \$335.18 to \$335.50. The price reported above reflects the weighted average sale price. The reporting person hereby undertakes to provide upon request to the SEC staff, the issuer or a security holder of the issuer full information regarding the number of shares and prices at which the transactions were effected.
- 10. Effective October 21, 2019 102,212 shares Directly owned by the Insider were transferred to his Revocable Trust.
- 11. This option vests in four equal annual installments commencing on this date.

Remarks:

/s/Carrie H. Darling, Attorneyin-fact 11/08/2019

** Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.